Fast EthErnEt & GiGabit EthErnEt
PowEr ovEr EthErnEt switchEs
Alloy’s range of Power over Ethernet (PoE) switches are standards-based devices designed to provide power to
peripheral devices, as well as carrying network traffic. Individual models support Fast Ethernet or Gigabit Ethernet
systems. Our PoE switches allows power to be supplied to end devices (for example: VoIP phones, wireless
access points, security cameras) directly through the existing LAN data cables. All models in the range are easy
to implement, and by supplying power to the end device, you can centralise power distribution without the need
to increase infrastructure. Advanced PoE features include auto-sensing algorithms enabling automatic discovery,

accessible via web browser or SNMP/Telnet in-band
interface
Ordering Codes
PoE Switches
POEFE404:     4 PoE/ 4 data Ports Fast Ethernet
Switch including
POEGEM12T2SFP:  12 Port L2 Gigabit Ethernet POE
Managed Switch with 2 Gigabit Uplinks
POEFEM24T2SFP:  24 Port L2 Fast Ethernet POE Managed
Switch with 2 Gigabit Uplinks
Mini-GBIC Modules for SFP Ports
MGBIC-T mini-GBIC, Copper, 100metres
MGBIC-MLC mini-GBIC, Multimode Fibre (LC),
850nm. 500metres (SX)
MGBIC-SLC10 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre (LC),
1310nm. 10km (LX)
MGBIC-SLC4013 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre (LC),
1310nm. 40km (LHX)
MGBIC-SLC4015 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre (LC),
1550nm. 40km (LHX)
MGBIC-SLC70 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre (LC),
1550nm. 70km (ZX)
MGBIC-SLC100 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre (LC),
1550nm. 100km (EZX)
MGBIC-WDMS3.20 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre WDM,
1310nm, 20km
MGBIC-WDMS5.20 mini-GBIC, Single Mode Fibre WDM,
1550nm, 20km
PowEr ovEr EthErnEt switchEs
4, 12 & 24 Port PowEr ovEr EthErnEt switchEs